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Classement général

Place Nom Prénom club poissons poids points

1 Minden Marc DBM 24 5,700 8100
2 Pigeolet Eric DBM 17 4,800 6500
3 Delmarche Jean Coumleux 16 4,480 6080
4 Defraine Marc PMA 16 4,100 5700
5 Evrard Stphane DBM 14 3,320 4720
6 Marchal Claude PMA 20 4,920 6920
7 Royen Frederic PMA 17 4,180 5880
8 Maka Jean Luc PMA 15 3,720 5220
9 Elias Alain PMA 11 3,360 4460

10 Delva Marc PMA 11 3,200 4300
11 Michaux Pascal DBM 20 4,860 6860
12 Cantareul Paul DBM 15 3,980 5480
13 Weissenberger Jean CMB 15 3,620 5120
14 Daix Daniel PMA 10 3,080 4080
15 Closset Maurice PMA 11 2,680 3780
16 Polard Gérard PMA 14 3,140 4540
17 Coulon Rudy PMA 10 2,840 3840
18 Foret Jean Marc PMA 11 2,700 3800
19 Laurent Francis PMA 12 2,540 3740
20 Buffat Michael PMA 7 2,260 2960
21 Daubioul Didier DBM 11 2,500 3600
22 Jamart Claude PMA 11 2,400 3500
23 Tienpont Pascal Coumleux 6 1,440 2040
24 Honnay Daniel CMB 6 1,420 2020
25 Mavric Daniel PMA 5 1,300 1800
26 Royen Joseph PMA 9 1,720 2620

334 84,26

Dernier Royen Joseph
Plus gros Elias Alain 580 grammes
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Classement par bateau

1er bateau Niko
poissons poids points

1 Minden Marc 24 5,7 8100
2 Marechal Claude 20 4,92 6920
3 Michaux Pascal 20 4,86 6860
4 Foret Jean Marie 11 2,7 3800
5 Mavric Daniel 5 1,3 1800

80 19,48 27480

2ème bateau Skintus

1 Pigeolet Eric 17 4,8 6500
2 Royen Frederic 17 4,18 5880
3 Cantareul Paul 15 3,98 5480
4 Laurent Francis 12 2,54 3740
5 Jamart Claude 11 2,4 3500

72 17,9 25100
6 Royen Joseph 9 1,72 2620

3ème bateau Shelly Di

1 Defraine Marc 16 4,1 5700
2 Maka Jean Luc 15 3,72 5220
3 Weissenberger J 15 3,62 5120
4 Polard Gérard 14 3,14 4540
5 Daubioul Didier 11 2,5 3600

71 17,08 24180

4ème bateau Lucky 2

1 Delmarche Jean 16 4,48 6080
2 Delva Marc 11 3,2 4300
3 Daix Daniel 10 3,08 4080
4 Coulon Rudy 10 2,84 3840
5 Tienpont Pascal 6 1,44 2040

53 15,04 20340

5ème bateau Blue Light 2

1 Evrard Stephane 14 3,32 4720
2 Elias Alain 11 3,36 4460
3 Closset Maurice 11 2,68 3780
4 Buffat Michael 7 2,26 2960
5 Honnay Daniel 6 1,42 2020

49 13,04 17940
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